IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U 2MP 2.8 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA (SMART IR)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA (SMART IR)

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-0280B 2MP 2.8MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,85

21,00

21,00

26,25

26,25

30,45

31,50

35,70

35,70

36,75

36,75

36,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL 2MP 2.8MM 4iN1l
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL-A 2MP 2.6MM 4IN1 SESLI
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL-A 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

EZCOOL EZ-2010HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209C-LED-0360B-S2 2MP 3.6MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA DH-H4A 4MP 3.6MM IR WIFI PAN/TILT IP
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1200TL-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MP 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 S5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

36,75

40,95

42,00

45,15

50,40

50,40

52,50

63,00

68,25

71,40

73,50

73,50

78,75

80,85

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET

DAHUA

KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230S-S-360B-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1431S-5-0360B 4MP 3.0MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDW1249T-S-IL 2MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

IPC-HFW1249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

HAC-ME1239TQ-A-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

F2C-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR
TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

T4A-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL LIGHT WI-
FI DOME KAMERA

IPC-HFW2241S-S 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HDW2241TM-S 2MP 3.6MM IP DOME
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

89,25 USD

92,40 USD

113,40
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

116,55
usb

126,00
usb

129,15
usb

147,00
usb

148,05
usb

148,05
usb
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DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL 2MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP DOME KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI IKiLI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441S-S 4MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HDW2441TM-S 4 MP 2.8MM LENS IP
DOME KAM

IPC-HFW2241T-AS 2MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,SMD+)

IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL 4MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP DOME KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HDW2449T-S-LED-0280B-PRO 4MP
2.8MM SESLI FULL COLOR IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-HFW2449TL-S-LED-0360B-PR0O 4MP
3.6MM FULLCOR IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW2541S-S-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (80MT IR - STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

IPC-PFW38495-A180-AS-PV 2X4MP TioC
SUPER GENIS ACI BULLET KAMERA (SESLI
VE ISIKLI IKAZ,SMD+)

HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HAC-T1A21-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

157,50
usb

157,50
usb

178,50
usb

178,50
usb

178,50
usb

185,85
usb

220,50
usb

220,50
usb

220,50
usb

252,00
usb

361,20
usb

525,00
usb

42,00 USD

47,25 USD
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DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

HAC-HDW1209TLQ-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

HAC-HFW1200TL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULET KAMERA

HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

HAC-HDW1209TQ-A-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

HAC-HFW1200TL-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI BULLET KAMERA

HAC-HFW1209TLM-A-LED-0360B-S2 2MP
3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230S-5-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDW1431T-AS-0280B-S2 4MP 2.8MM
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-HDBW1431E-S-0280B 4MP 2.8MM
(IK10) IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-HDW1230T-AS-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

HAC-ME1239TH-A-PV-0360B 2MP 3.6MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230DT-STW 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

IPC-HDW1439V-A-IL 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL
LIGHT IP DOME KAMERA

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

63,00

63,00

66,15

67,20

68,25

71,40

73,50

89,25

113,

117,

123,

127,

132,

138,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

40
usb

60
usb

90
usb

05
usb

30
usb

60
usb
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DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

IPC-HDW2541T-S 5MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (WIZSENSE)

IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW5241T-ASE-S3 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WiIzMIND / ePOE)

IPC-HDW2841TM-S 8MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2841T-AS 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW5842T-ASE-S3 8MP 3.6MM 80MT IR
IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
WIZMIND,ePOE, AI)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

176,40
usb

184,80
usb

185,85
usb

220,50
usb

262,50
usb

283,50
usb

315,00
usb

367,50
usb

476,70
usb

564,90
usb



